Summary of Environment fund bulb applications

Project

HAREWOOD
Barwick in Bloom
Collingham with Linton Parish Council
Thorner Parish Council
Linton Parish Council
St Mary Magdalene Church (East Keswick)
Harewood Parish Council
Scarcroft Parish Council
Shadwell Parish Council
East Keswick Village Hall
Scholes in Bloom
Aberford Bulb Planting volunteer group
Barwick C of E Primary School
Shadwell Primary School
Total

ALWOODLEY
Slaid Hill in Bloom
Alwoodley Primary School
Total

WETHERBY
Wetherby Paths Partnership
Deepdale TRA
Boston Spa in Bloom
Clifford Parish Council
Primrose Lane Primary School
Wetherby High School
Wetherby in Bloom
Total

Appendix 1

Total cost
£
331.80
2148
542.40
138.00
36.00
57.60
38.40
63.00
61.20
879.60
2288.40
66.60
73.80
6724.8

129.30
662.40
791.70

£

660.00
205.20
672.00
288.00
13.80
456.00
64.80
2359.80



