## **Summary of Environment fund bulb applications**

Project	Total cost
HAREWOOD	£
Barwick in Bloom	331.80
Collingham with Linton Parish Council	2148
Thorner Parish Council	542.40
Linton Parish Council	138.00
St Mary Magdalene Church (East Keswick)	36.00
Harewood Parish Council	57.60
Scarcroft Parish Council	38.40
Shadwell Parish Council	63.00
East Keswick Village Hall	61.20
Scholes in Bloom	879.60
Aberford Bulb Planting volunteer group	2288.40
Barwick C of E Primary School	66.60
Shadwell Primary School	73.80
Total	6724.8
ALWOODLEY	£
Slaid Hill in Bloom	129.30
Alwoodley Primary School	662.40
Total	791.70
WETHERBY	£
Wetherby Paths Partnership	660.00
Deepdale TRA	205.20
Boston Spa in Bloom	672.00
Clifford Parish Council	288.00
Primrose Lane Primary School	13.80
Wetherby High School	456.00
Wetherby in Bloom	64.80
Total	2359.80